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2025 Term 3 Sydney Junior Pennant Junior Division 7 Detailed Ladder

Rank

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
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Member

Riley Zgolak

Emma Miller

Sidhant
Panvelkar

Aaron Nindra
Michael Qi
Patrick Miller
Ryan Trevithick
Ryan Xu
Jeremy Wang
Levi Smith
Toby Horton
Jaxon Stanley
Chris Yastreboff

Lance Meng

Team
The Court
Commanders

The Court
Commanders

Airborne Aces

The Squash Scholars
Racquet Knights

Ace Avengers

The Squash Scholars
Racquet Knights
Airborne Aces

Ace Avengers

The Squash Scholars
Serve & Believe
Serve & Believe

Serve & Believe

Played Matches
won

5 4
5 4
5 4
4 4
3 2
5 2
3 2
5 2
5 1
5 1
1 1
4 0
2 0
3 0

Matches
lost

Matches won
%

80%

80%

80%

100%

66.7%

40%

66.7%

33.3%

20%

25%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Games
won

14

14

12

12

Games
lost

10

14

14

Games won
%

77.8%

77.8%

63.2%

85.7%

66.7%

41.2%

70%

30%

22.2%

30.8%

100%

20%

14.3%

0%

Points
won

256

256

250

207

158

217

135

234

175

158

45

156

82

82

Points
lost

195

204

215

138

158

238

107

264

262

170

19

227

107

135

Points won
%

56.8%

55.7%

53.8%

60%

50%

47.7%

55.8%

47%

40.1%

48.2%

70.3%

40.7%

43.4%

37.8%
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