

2025 Term 3 Sydney Junior Pennant Junior Division 7 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Riley Zgolak	The Court Commanders	5	4	1	80%	14	4	77.8%	256	195	56.8%
2.	Emma Miller	The Court Commanders	5	4	1	80%	14	4	77.8%	256	204	55.7%
3.	Sidhant Panvelkar	Airborne Aces	5	4	1	80%	12	7	63.2%	250	215	53.8%
4.	Aaron Nindra	The Squash Scholars	4	4	0	100%	12	2	85.7%	207	138	60%
5.	Michael Qi	Racquet Knights	3	2	1	66.7%	8	4	66.7%	158	158	50%
6.	Patrick Miller	Ace Avengers	5	2	3	40%	7	10	41.2%	217	238	47.7%
7.	Ryan Trevithick	The Squash Scholars	3	2	1	66.7%	7	3	70%	135	107	55.8%
8.	Ryan Xu	Racquet Knights	5	2	4	33.3%	6	14	30%	234	264	47%
9.	Jeremy Wang	Airborne Aces	5	1	4	20%	4	14	22.2%	175	262	40.1%
10.	Levi Smith	Ace Avengers	5	1	3	25%	4	9	30.8%	158	170	48.2%
11.	Toby Horton	The Squash Scholars	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	19	70.3%
12.	Jaxon Stanley	Serve & Believe	4	0	4	0%	3	12	20%	156	227	40.7%
13.	Chris Yastreboff	Serve & Believe	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	82	107	43.4%
14.	Lance Meng	Serve & Believe	3	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	82	135	37.8%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 14:35:12